7-7-03			
Form PTO-1595 RECOF		anda andan ibmit antat antat (1858 )bat tâtâl	.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMME U.S. Patent and Trademark
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	PAIEN	2910522	
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ♥			
To the Honorable Commissione	r of Patents and Trademarks	2. Name and address of	
<ol> <li>Name of conveying party(ies): Michael P. Kelly</li> </ol>		Name: Zincos Produce	cts Inc.
initial in the really			
		Internal Address:	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies	) attached? Yes 🖌 No		ICE 17
3. Nature of conveyance:			<u> </u>
🖌 Assignment	Merger		CT
Security Agreement	Change of Name	Street Address:	
Other		1000-141 Laurier Av	enue West
		City: Ottawa	State:_ON_Zip:_K1P 5J3
17/06/03 Execution Date:		•	
		Additional name(s) & addr	ess(es) attached? Yes 🖌
4. Application number(s) or pater			
If this document is being filed to		1	
A. Patent Application No.(s) 5	,023,919	B. Patent No.(s)	
		ttached? Yes Vo	
5. Name and address of party to concerning document should be			
Name: Zincos Products Inc.		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.4	1)\$_\$40.00
		Enclosed	
Internal Address:		Authorized to be	charged to deposit account
		8. Deposit account num	ber:
Street Address:_ P.O. Box 5213	30		
298 Dalhousie Street			and the second
City:_OttawaState:_ON	Zip:5S0		
	DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE	
9. Signature.		nor Al	
	AA	NNMI	. 1
9. Signature. MICHAEL P. KEL	un MI	ODV Ø A	JUNE 24/1
MICHAEL P. KEL	ng l		Date
MICHAEL P. KEL Name of Person Signin Total n	ng umber of pages including cov	ver sheet, attachments and docu	Date ,
MICHAEL P. KEL Name of Person Signin Total n	umber of pages including cov I documents to be recorded will Commissioner of Patents 8	er sheet, attachments and docu h required cover sheet information Trademarks, Box Assignments	Date ,
MICHAEL P. KEL Name of Person Signin Total n Ma	umber of pages including cov I documents to be recorded will Commissioner of Patents 8	er sheet, attachments and docu h required cover sheet information	Date ,
MICHAEL P. KEL Name of Person Signin Total n Ma 610N11 00000109 5623919	umber of pages including cov I documents to be recorded will Commissioner of Patents 8	er sheet, attachments and docu h required cover sheet information Trademarks, Box Assignments	Date ,

## Statement and Signature

June 17,2003

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, DC., 20231

Dear Sir/Madame,

Assignee

RE: PATENT NUMBER: 5,623,919

This will serve to confirm that I, Michael P. Kelly is transferring all rights of ownership of my patent (Patent Number: 5,623,919 CAMPFIRE REFLECTIVE SHEET) to Zincos Products Inc.

**Receiving Party** 

1100121100	<u></u>
Michael P. Kelly	Zincos Products Inc.
87 des Parulines	1000-141 Laurier West
Hull, Quebec	Ottawa,ON
Canada	Canada
J9A 1Z3	K1P 5J3

Please find two copies of a 'Recordation Form Cover Sheet' and a certified cheque for the amount of \$40.00 for the registration fee of assignment.

I, Michael P. Kelly certifies that the documents submitted are true copies of the original

document. Date UNR 24/03

Michael Kelly, Assignee (819) 778 6567 (613) 241 7198 (Fax)

fle Date June 24/03